

INTERNATIONAL CONFERENCE ON LASER PEENING AND RELATED PHENOMENA

Address: 70, Sunmoon-ro 221beon-gil, Tangjeong-myeon,
Asan-si, Chungcheongnam-do, Republic of Korea

Tel: 82-41-530-2333
Email: iclprpkr@nate.com
Website: www.iclprp2023.org

INVOICE

Date
Invoice Number
Payment Due

Jul. 12, 2023 ICLPRPKR-001 Aug. 30, 2023

BILL TO			
Name:			
Address:			
Tel:			
Email:			

DESCRIPTION	AMOUNT
Registration Fee - Regular (Early Bird)	USD 600
Registration Fee - Postdoctoral (Early Bird)	USD 500
Registration Fee - Student (Early Bird)	USD 400
Registration Fee - Accompanying Person (Early Bird)	USD 100
Sponsorship 800 : 50% discount on registration fee for 1 person	USD 800
Sponsorship 2500 : 50% discount on registration fee for 1 person and support 1 exhibition booth*	USD 2,500
Sponsorship 4000 : registration fee waiver 2 persons and support 1 exhibition booth*	USD 4,000
Sponsorship 5500 : registration fee waiver 3 persons and support 2 exhibition booth*	USD 5,500
Sponsorship 8000 : registration fee waiver 4 persons and support 2 exhibition booth*	USD 8,000
* include exhibition booth (3m x 2m x 2.5m), 3-outlet power strip, booth placard sign (3m x 0.7m),	
desk 1ea, chair 2ea	
т	OTAL USD 22,400

BANK INFORMATION

Bank Name: KOOKMIN BANK

Bank Address: 70, Sunmoon-ro 221beon-gil, Tangjeong-myeon, Asan-si, Chungcheongnam-do, Republic of Korea

Swift Code: CZNBKRSE

Account Name: SUNMOON HJA SOCIETY
Account Number: 484637-04-008264

Chair of the 8th ICLPRP
Prof. Young-Sik Pyun



